RERESF R NFE R G RTE
SCLS Primary School Bus Schedule

U INRISHE B g THix
Stop Primary School Bus No.1 Pickup Dropoff
! TEAE (BBEIIH) (EntrHaizgk;afcfl'sahliaZE?:\aya) 7:00 16:40
2 TFAIKS5005 No.500, Hongbaoshi Road 7:07 16:40
3 KiFaE875 No.87, South Shuicheng Road 7:10 16:35
2 EvErS BrE o
Stop Primary School Bus No.2 Pickup Dropoff
1 EETR(ICENE Lane883, Shuicheng Road 6:40 17:15
2 FEEi%6887F Lane 688, Tongpu Road 6:55 17:05
3 NEKIE2333F Lane2333, Songze Road 7:30 16:20
bl INFISHE B THix
Stop Primary School Bus No.3 Pickup Dropoff
1 E=E U AET1995% Lane 199, Dianshanhu Ave. 6:40 17:00
2 BEIR9FE Lane 99, Xiangju Road 7:22 16:23
3 EIRIR18F Lane 18, Zhenze Road 7:23 16:21
4 SERIR1995% Lane 199, Zhenle Road 7:25 16:20
5 AIHZEER6007 Lane 600, Yehui Road 7:35 16:10
P YT 2 FeFiE
Stop Primary School Bus No.4 Pickup Dropoff
1 B5iRI8258% Lane 258,Gaojing Road 6:55 17:00
2 BiRIK3995F% Lane 399, Gaojing Road 6:58 16:55
3 EiRE89995F Lane 999, Gaojing Road 7:02 16:50
4 PEEANK1517F% Lane 1517, Hugingping Highway 7:10 16:45
5 B BER2585% Lane 258, Xiewei Road 7:20 16:40
6 BB IRI&26557% Lane 2655, East Yinggang Road 7:25 16:20
i1 INFSSE BLis THE
Stop Primary School Bus No.5 Pickup Dropoff
1 NIEE7175% Lane717, Jiuyi Road 6:45 17:30
2 FHRIEIR33FE Lane 33, Fangjiatang Road 6:55 16:55
3 It 2285 Lane228,Zhuguang Road 6:58 16:50
4 IRIREXIE 5887 Lane 588, East Xulian Road 7:05 16:45
5 EXERE%827F Lane 827, Lianmin Road 7:10 16:40
6 BKER&99FHE Lane 99, Lianmin Road 7:15 16:33
7 BERE&SFHF Lane 55, Lianmin Road 7:18 16:30
8 HEXER6665F Lane 666, Yelian Road 7:25 16:26




1 IPeSE Y o
Stop Primary School Bus No.6 Pickup Dropoff
1 SFERTTTFEDERFRE Lane 777, Jinfeng Road 7:05 16:50
2 BE1188%F Lane 1188, Xuying Road 7:18 16:30
1 IEISE Y T
Stop Primary School Bus No.7 Pickup Dropoff
1 [FELER2000F% Lane 2000,Gudai Road 7:00 17:10
2 th& %8888 Lane 8888, Zhongchun Road 715 16:40
3 SPEENIE1357F Lane 1357, Hugingping Highway 7:25 16:30
U INFSSE B THi£
Stop Primary School Bus No.8 Pickup Dropoff
1 £ixi%1885F No.188, Jinbang Road 7:00 17:00
2 N4%2 119995 Lane 999, Hami Road 7:02 16:55
3 ARSI ES24195% Long Bai Restaurant 7:05 16:50
1 IPoSE Y T
Stop Primary School Bus No.9 Pickup Dropoff
1 TUBR/ R 2888F Lane 2888, Sichen Highway 7:15 16:45
N No.4388, Sichen Highway
SREEZN o = = . .
i SRR (RUSS) 43885 (No.3 She Shan Mountain ) 7:20 16:25
3 A RER 1885 NO.188, East Xunye Road 7:25 16:17
4 EinhEg6633F Lane 6633, Middle JiasongRoad 7:28 16:15
5 EinhiR6888F Lane.6888, Middle JiasongRoad 7:28 16:15
B IF10SE EYT™ T
Stop Primary School Bus No.10 Pickup Dropoff
1 =#1tE%9005 N0.900, North Sanxin Road 6:45 16:40
2 Z=E+/NE Thames Town 6:50 16:35
3 TS 2885 Lane 288, New Linyin Road 7:18 16:25
4 WiBFhER2555% Lane 255, New Linyin Road 7:20 16:20
5 ERFR288F Lane 288, Zhiwang Road 7:30 16:16
6 YEER1685 No.168, Yehuang Road 7:32 16:15
7 INEER128E No0.128, Yehuang Road 7:35 16:10
e IFnSE Eye T
Stop Primary School Bus No.11 Pickup Dropoff
1 YTHEE%33335% =EERIEF Lane 3333, Hongmei Road 7:05 16:40
2 TH8ER3297F 3eiE R Lane 3297, Hongmei Road 7:10 16:45
U INF12SE B THi£
Stop Primary School Bus No.12 Pickup Dropoff
1 TINIRER699S No. 699 East Hongsong Road 7:00 17:05
2 HALAEIRTT Dubei Bank of Communications 7:15 16:50
3 ST HER N, Hongjing Road Gas Station 7:25 16:40
U5 INF13SE B THiE
Stop Primary School Bus No.13 Pickup Dropoff
1 &JIEg30715 No. 3071 Hechuan Road 7:00 17:05
2 SREEE4N)LREIIO Entrance of SCL Kindergarten 715 16:50




Soong Ching Ling School reserves the right to revise the school bus routes, from time to time to suit the actual registration and traffic
conditions. Moreover, in case of insufficient applicants, the relevant bus stops may be cancelled, and parents will be informed accordingly.

For any questions or enquiries, please contact Ms. Lin at +8621 6975 6301 ext.8008.

R F RIS REBRIEF EMIEERAIEIR OB B BRI ERERINF. b, ERBARRHERT, BoEliEEXiER, FRBIERFERE,
BES, BEBERRERFRITIEMENT+8621 6975 6301 ext.8008,



2020-2021 SREREEF RN PR RS

N PP Y P - P | L P | 11




	Table 1
	Sheet1

